
01-24-13

Filter

Wyndham Baltimore Peabody Court

12:07 PM

***From Stay Date 02-01-13   ***To Stay Date 02-15-13
Room Class All   Room Type All   Payment Method All
Block Code 02066785TH   Rate Code All   Reservation Status All
Group by Block Code   Sort Order Room No.

grprmlist

Group Rooming List

 Page 1  of 2

1548154
1626151
1610653
1561901
1620678
1626900
1570152
1593150
1610903
1612150
1612151
1608158
1597653
1608154
1611405
1611904
1608401
1595154
1608155
1610650
1611914
1603903
1607903
1610651
1604905
1550407
1554153
1555403
1597414
1604900
1604904
1606400
1610900
1611906
1612400
1633411
1597655

Conf. No.Name

Kaiser,Jo Ellen
Bradley,Tiffany
Sacks,Bob
Roof,Nancy
Walch,Maire
Sheehan,Katie
Stewart,Brian
Michelson,Steve
Stan,Adele
Stupar,Arthur
Piersanti,Steven
Katz,Steve
Brunner,Helen
Schenwar,Mya
Totten, Jr.,Bruce R.
Barnett,Jason
Phillips,Maxine
Critchfield,Sara
Macare,Joe
Dibranco,Alex
Rothberg,Peter
Kaiser,Joellen,Ms.
Kamps-Lanssin,Miles
Anderson,Theo
Gleason,Susan
O''Connor,Rory
Spencer,Kim
Elliott,Kimberly
Baker,Joseph
Rudman,Lisa
Arakaki,Rod
Stephens,Maura
Lavender,George
Galatas,Eric
Rudolph,John
Rapoza,Kenneth
Mernit,Susan

02-06-13
02-06-13
02-05-13
02-05-13
02-05-13
02-05-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-05-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-05-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-04-13
02-05-13
02-05-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13

Arr.

02-08-13
02-09-13
02-06-13
02-08-13
02-07-13
02-09-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-07-13
02-08-13
02-09-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-09-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-10-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-10-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13

Dep.Room

0PN
0PN
0PN
1DN
0PN
0PN
1KN
1KN
0PN
1KN
0PN
1KN
2KN
1KN
0PN
1KN
0DN
0DN
1KN
0PN
2KN
0PN
1DN
1KN
1DN
0PN
0DN
0DN
0PN
1KN
1DN
1KN
1KN
1KN
1KN
1KN
0DN

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
GROU
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G

Res.

Carr. Code

2
3
1
3
2
4
2
2
1
2
3
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
5
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
4
2
2
4
2
2
2
2

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

02066785TH The Media ConsortiumBlock Code
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1606650
1610655
1627155
1632411
1604154
1604156
1609400
1596908

Conf. No.Name

Mitra,Maureen
Rabb,Christopher
Corbeil,Lark
Larris,Rachel,Ms.
Hillstrom,Christa
Jue,Linda
Jurriaans,Kim-jenna
Totten,Bruce

02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13
02-06-13

Arr.

02-08-13
02-07-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13
02-08-13

Dep.Room

1KN
1KN
0DN
1KN
0DN
0DN
1KN
0PN

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4845Reservations

CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G
CC G

Res.

0

Carr. Code

2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

103

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

45

Grand Total Reservations 45 48 0 103 45

Total Block Code 02066785TH The Me


